Mixed Flow Roof Fans (RMH)
• Motors protected to IP44
• Motor insulation Class ‘B’
• Maximum operating temperature 40°C
• Standard Thermal Overload Protection
• IP65 service isolator
• Bird guard included as standard
• Speed controllable

355 / 400 500 700 570 - 83
450 650 850 690 - 103
500 / 560 790 990 842 100 103
Details for Kerb Mounting
Fan size a  b  c d Weight kg
250 500 500 280 90 16
315 700 680 410 83 16
355 / 400 800 780 480 83 24/27
450 950 930 575 103 45
500 / 560 1230 1055 630 103 48 / 64
Fan Dimensions (mm)
Performance Curve
Performance Guide
Phase Stock Curve     m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia. Model Ref Pole rpm Ref 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
250 1 RMH25012 2 2720 1 0.25 0.23 0.21 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.13 0.11 0.09 0.16 2.1 0.7 62
315 1 RMH31514 4 1400 2 0.49 0.44 0.38 0.31 0.21 0.17 1.4 0.8 52
355 1 RMH35514 4 1410 3 0.87 0.77 0.65 0.51 0.33 0.31 4 1.45 56
400 1 RMH40014 4 1340 4 1.30 1.19 1.07 0.95 0.80 0.60 0.37 0.52 6 2.4 58
400 3 RMH40034 4 1340 4 1.30 1.19 1.07 0.95 0.80 0.60 0.37 0.54 4.2 1.05 58
450 1 RMH45014 4 1380 5 2.05 1.92 1.77 1.62 1.45 1.26 1.05 0.82 0.57 0.96 10.5 4.7 64
450 3 RMH45034 4 1380 5 2.05 1.92 1.77 1.62 1.45 1.26 1.05 0.82 0.57 0.89 5.9 1.65 64
500 1 RMH50014 4 1370 6 2.51 2.35 2.18 2.02 1.83 1.64 1.44 1.22 0.99 1.45 16 6.6 69
500 3 RMH50034 4 1370 6 2.51 2.18 2.02 1.83 1.64 1.44 1.22 0.99 1.35 10 2.4 69
560 3 RMH56034 4 1380 7 3.63 3.46 3.31 3.13 3.00 2.82 2.59 2.45 2.24 2.4 22 4.7 70
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12Watts)
Diameter Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
250 2 69 75 80 78 76 74 73 66
315 4 64 75 77 70 60 63 63 51

600
700
1500 3000 4500 6000 750 0 9000 10500 1200 0 13500
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
47
16
13
14
15
250 - 560 dia - 4 Pole - 1 & 3 Phase
11
12
Performance Guide
Phase Stock Curve     m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia. Model Ref Pole rpm Ref 0 25 50 100 150 200 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
355 1 RMH35516 6 920 1 0.61 0.55 0.47 0.16 0.09 1.1 0.44 47
355 3 RMH35536 6 920 1 0.61 0.55 0.47 0.16 0.1 0.57 0.25 47
450 1 RMH45016 6 920 3 1.42 1.35 1.29 1.07 0.73 0.15 0.4 5.1 2.3 55
500 1 RMH50016 6 910 4 1.83 1.72 1.60 1.34 1.05 0.73 0.43 4.1 2.1 60
560 1 RMH56016 6 870 5 2.56 2.43 2.32 2.07 1.82 1.54 0.68 7.1 3.3 61
560 3 RMH56036 6 870 5 2.56 2.43 2.32 2.07 1.82 1.54 0.67 4.1 1.55 61
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10–12Watts)
Diameter Pole 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
355 6 59 60 66 63 63 61 50 46
450 6 65 67 75 73 72 70 68 55